FILED
P - -February-23, 2009
Data Center
Missouri Public
Service Commission

FORMNO. 13 P.S.CMO. NO.__2 {oviginal }SHEET NO. 3A
Concliog P.5.CMO. Al Provis Tt RECEIVED

Naoe of lsmiing Cormpany ANY _F Caommunity, Town uW%?
— . JEFFERSONCOUNTY

Aiw
-+

RATE SCHEDULE®C™ 03 hlie Sanvine Gom

OCOMMERCIAL ESTABLISHMENTS

RATE TABLE: The CLAC. Fee shall be as ennmerated for uses listed. If a facility is
constructed which is not enamerated in the uses listed below, the CLAC. fee shall be Two Dollars

and Eighty Cents ($2.80) per galion, times the daily design waste discharge.

The CLA.C. fec paid shall be based vpen the whimate waste discharge design capacity of 2
Customer’s facility. If modifications are made or additional facilitics are constructed beyond the
original ultimate design, an additional C 1A.C. fee shall be due based upon the amount of increass
in discharge capacity. In no event any C.LA.C. fee be less than $850.00.

C.LAC Fee:

Bomﬂfnghmss,pmon
Boarding schools, student
Country Clubs, member

Day Schools, student

Grocery Store, 1,000 sq ft of area
Hospitals, bed

110.00
210.00
60.00
45.00
210.00
420.00
160.00
530.00
160.00
195.00
$1,700.00
$ 8500

$1,060.00 °
Swimming pools, per 14 sg.fi. of poo! area $ 3500
‘Taverns/Bars and Cocktail Lounges seating cap. s 20.00

H
s
s
s
s
H
s
s
s
$

Add estimates for public facilities associated therewith such as restaurants, stores, efc.
Garbage grinders $3,000.00 additional eSO *_Exhibit No. _LL_

Date \ 520 O\ Case Mo 2005
Renorter \Lff

FILED
,.c v W
0. Pﬂzﬁc'sﬁﬁcz G
DATE OF ISSUE____July 21, 1997 DATE EFFECTIVE____Angust 11997
Mot = 3 Your hdoth Day Yeuw

ISSUED BY__ Eugene A. Fribis President 3800 B Armold MO 63610
Nare: of Officer T v —






