FILED - February-23, 2009 Data Center Missouri Public Service Commission

Cancelling P.S.C.MO. All Previous 7	Faritis RECEIVED
•	
HOUSE SPRINGS SEWER COMPANY For Name of Issuing Company	Community, Town or day L 3 1 1997
	JEFFERSON COUNTY
D A 77	E SCHEDULE "C" Public Schedule
COMMERC	E SCHEDULE "C" Public Service Commission
RATE TABLE: The C.I.A.C. Fee shall be as enumerated for uses listed. If a facility is constructed which is not enumerated in the uses listed below, the C.I.A.C. fee shall be Two Dollars and Eighty Cents (\$2.80) per gallon, times the daily design waste discharge.	
The C.I.A.C. fee paid shall be based upon the ultimate waste discharge design capacity of a Customer's facility. If modifications are made or additional facilities are constructed beyond the original ultimate design, an additional C.I.A.C. fee shall be due based upon the amount of increase in discharge capacity. In no event any C.I.A.C. fee be less than \$850.00.	
C.L.A.C. Fee:	
Boarding houses, person	\$ 110.00
Boarding schools, student	\$ 210.00
Country Clubs, member	\$ 60.00
Day Schools, student	\$ 45.00
Grocery Store, 1,000 sq.ft. of area	\$ 210.00
Hospitals, bed	\$ 420.00
Hotels, room Laundromats, machine	\$ 160.00
Motels, room	\$ 530.00 \$ 160.00
Nursing Homes, resident	\$ 195.00
Restaurants - Paper Service	\$1,700.00
Restaurants - Full Service, seat	\$ 85.00
Service Station	\$1,060.00
Swimming pools, per 14 sq.ft. of pool are	
Taverns/Bars and Cocktail Lounges seati	
Add estimates for public facilities associated therewith such as restaurants, stores, etc.	
Garbage grinders \$3,000.00 additional.	Reso Exhibit No. 11
	Date 1-30-09 Case No.Sc2008 Onor
	Renorter XX
	FILES
*Indicates now rate or text	10 3 1997:
+ladicates charge	MO PIBLIC SERVICE COM
	MOT ANDRIC SEVALET COM
DATE OF ISSUE July 21, 1997	DATE EFFECTIVE August 1, 1997
Month Day Year	Month Day Year
ISSUED BY Eugene A. Fribis	President 3800 Jeffco Blvd., Arnold, MO 63010
Name of Officer	Title Addres